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State of Montana Project Management Advisory Workgroup (SMPMAW) 
Member’s List 

 

Secretary of State’s Office 
Jake Burton 
406-444-5483 
Jake.Burton@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 

Labor and Industry  
Justyn Katsilas 
406-444- 
Justin.Katsilas@mt.gov 
Designee - Vacant 

Fish, Wildlife and Parks 
Erin LaFromboise 
406-444-2509 
Erin.lafromboise@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant  

Teachers’ Retirement System 
John Noble 
406-444-3395 
JNoble@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 

Commerce  
Angie Riley  
406-841-2705 
Angie.Riley@mt.gov 
Designee – Vacant  

Justice 
Justin Stolp 
JStolp@mt.gov   
Designee – Becky Giono  

Natural Resources and Conservation  
Kreh Germaine 
406-444-0575 
kgermaine@mt.gov 
Designee -Vacant   

Justice 
Becky Giono 
406-444-3757 
Becky.giono@mt.gov 
Designee – Vacant  

Governor’s Office  
Errolyn Lantz 
406-444-5518 
ELantz@mt.gov 
Designee – Vacant 

Corrections 
Kathy Ralston 
406-444-4227 
Kathy.Ralston@mt.gov 
Designee – Jon Straughn 

Legislative Audit Division  
Hunter McClure  
406-444-3229 
Hunter.McClure@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 

Legislative Services Division 
Sarah Bagg 
406-444-6896 
sbagg@mt.gov 
Designee – Susan Murray 

Administration 
State Financial Service Division  
Colter Schilling  
406-444-3578 
Colter.Schilling@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant   

Office of Public Instruction 
Anne Bauer  
406-444-0727 
abauer@mt.gov  
Designee – Danielle Murphy  

Administration  
Risk Management and Tort Defense Division  
Barry Fox  
406-444-5895 
bfox@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 

Office of Public Instruction 
Danielle Murphy  
406-444-4069 
dmurphy@mt.gov  
Designee –  

State Information Technology Services Division  
Tawnia Schedel 
406-444-2471 
Tawinia.schedel@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 

 State Information Technology Services Division  
Maryann Costello  
406-444-2435 
mcostello@mt.gov 
Designee – Vacant  
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Transportation  
Greg Smith – Chair 
406-444- 
GSmith@mt.gov 
Designee – Vacant 

Transportation 
Tamuna Cullison 
406-444-7263 
tcullison@mt.gov 
Designee- Vacant 

Revenue 
Bill Jarocki – Co Chair  
406-444-1573 
bjaracki@mt.gov 
Designee- Vacant 

Revenue  
Bob Finstad  
406-444-6455 
Rfinstad@mt.gov 
Designee- Vacant 

 Environmental Quality  
Michelle Hauer 
406-444-7424 
Michelle.Hauer@mt.gov  
Designee – Staci Stolp 

Public Health and Human Services 
John McCarthy  
406-444-1911 
John.McCarthy@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 

Transportation  
Mike Bousliman  
406-444-6159 
mbousliman@mt.gov  
Designee – Vacant 
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